MeOS 2020-07-03 21:58:47, D12, (1/6)

Startovka — Hejkal o-cup Z1 (Béhej s mapou) klasika Odranec

2020-07-04

D12

10:04
11:19
11:27
11:31
11:35
11:39
11:43
11:47

D14

10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04

D21K
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36

Ema Ptackova
Julie Ptackova
Mia Folprecht
Eva Kundratova
Katefina Horka
Vakant

Anna Skfivankova
Johana Cechova

Mia Bruzenakova
Karolina Pipkova
Katefina BélouSkova
Alice Kellerova
Lucie Hlavacova
Veronika VokuSova
Vakant

Miriam Andrade
Ema Fuchsova
Vakant

Renata Palatova
Alzbéta Tatiana Kozorova
Klara Haasova
Klara Bublikova
Katefina Douskova
Vendula Zoulikova
Eliska Karafiatova

Lada Proxova
Dana VokuSova
Hana Baierova
Klara Sobotkova
Marie Pangracova
Markéta Uhnava
Eliska Novakova
Lenka Kotr€ova
Kvéta Dohnalova
Iva Sadilkova
Vakant

Lenka Kmentova
Barbora Novotna
Magdaléna Chrastova
Veronika Forstova
Eliska Skodova
Iva KoSarkova
Lenka Kocianova
Vakant

Tereza Vokusova
Vakant

Alzbeta Stehlikova
Pavlina Spilkova
Nelly Polanska
Klara Rehakova

2750 metry

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

SKOB Zlin

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Vakant

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

3440 metry

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SK OB Chotébor

OOB SK Chrast

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
Vakant

andrade

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Vakant

KOB ALFA Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOB Tretra Praha

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OOB SK Chrast

KOB ALFA Brno

5770 metry

OB Ri¢any

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
OOB TJ Turnov

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou

Start 1
2121887
8077877
8670789
7209279
446408

2058523
8180908

Start 1

2067201
8663190
8003607
2115706
8088288
2104600

2800322
8667974

2054645
2087638
8663174
2108884
8123459
2120999
361987

Start 1

2111736
2104591
8001989
1400419

Cesky svaz neslysicich sportovci, z.8028804

TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska

Béhej Podébrady

Béhej Podébrady
Neregistrovani

OB Vizovice

Vakant

OB TJ Sokol Zamberk

PHK

SK Studenec

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
SK Praga

VSK Mendelu Brno

Vakant

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

S-team

SK Olympia Praha SPS
UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
SKOB Frydek - Mistek

8010108
8033215
2115746
2144067
53122

8033289
219236
8656541
4767
681889
2082714
330625

2102560

2111772
2104589
2088199
2059751



11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52

D21E
10:07
10:30
11:27
11:31
11:39
11:43
11:47
11:55
11:59
12:03

D40

10:00
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52

D50

10:01
10:05
10:09
10:13
10:17
10:21
10:25
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:49

Kristyna Stohanzlova
Klara Mikulova
Kamila Zakoufilova
Markéta MrskoCova

Veronika Ptackova
Veronika Pilikova
Zuzana Havlinova
Jana Peterova
Vakant

Vendula Kropackova
Pavla Udrzalova
Adéla Jelinkova
Pavlina Pecoldova
Veronika Grycova

Katefina Schwabova
Zuzana Bublikova
llona Bélouskova
Dagmar Vr8kova
Klara Douskova
Renata Haasova
Eva Silerova

Sarka Hlavagova
Lucie Cermakova
Jana Kundratova
Martina Novakova
Lenka Klusackova
Vladislava Fencikova
Marcela Cechova
Vakant

Iva Sramkova
Simona Storkova
Eva Muli¢kova
Katefina Stépankova
Dana Mrskoc€ova
Milena Andrade
Veronika Tomanova
Martina Radova
Jana Rehakova
Tana Pipkova

Alena Cipryanova
Vakant

Lenka Rehotova

Miroslava Vitkova
Vakant

Alena Nechutova
Dana Wurzelova
Ivana Novotna
Lenka Sadilkova
Alena Rosecka
Vakant

Helena Kosikova
Helena Otrusinova
Iva Janska

Jifina Novotna
Iva Kabrtova

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OOB TJ Turnov

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

8610 metry

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

TJ Loko Ceska Tiebova
OK Sparta Praha

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Vakant

OOB SK Chrast

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Cookies & Pancakes

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

5760 metry

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

KOB Tretra Praha

SK OB Chotébor

SK Zabovfesky Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Béhej Podébrady

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
SKOB Zlin

Béhej Podébrady

SK OB Chotébor

TJ Jiskra Havlickdv Brod
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Vakant

OB Rigany

Oddil OS SK Prostéjov
KOB ALFA Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
andrade

TJ Lokomotiva Ingstav Brno
KOB ALFA Brno

SKOB Frydek - Mistek

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Bajecné zeny v orientacnim béhu
Vakant

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

5150 metry

TJ Sokol Pteni

Vakant

UNITOP SKP Zd'ar nad Sazavou
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2085635
2083386
1302868
8654902

Start 1
2083378
436953
8226305
8656599

2148235
8656526
2113360
8066680
9988889

Start 1
8001411

436415
2094515
2067214
2070811
8660526
49656
2103266
7209278
2102798
232874
7204508
8007659

8033239
8006556
52041
8149893
8033225
2081371
219277
8010
2113071
2049550
7207851

2073661

Start 1
1421294

2075659

SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mésto na 8006684

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

OB Vizovice

UNITOP SKP Zd'ar nad Sazavou
Vakant

OOB TJ Turnov

KOB ALFA Brno

TJ Lokomotiva Ingstav Brno

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

OK RECO Sport

219239
416050
8655485

9101184
52057
219280
2125366
2113055



10:53
11:01
11:05
11:09
11:13
11:17
11:21
11:25
12:00
12:01

D60

10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14

DH10L
10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:18
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:46
10:50
10:54
10:58
11:02
11:06
11:10
11:14
11:18

H12

10:03
10:07
10:11
10:15
10:19
10:23
10:27
10:31
10:35
10:39

H14

10:43
10:47
10:51
10:55
10:59
11:03
11:07
11:11
11:15

Hana Si$mova
Jana Jelinkova
Lenka Svarcova
Jifina Béhounova
Jitka Hanusova
Irena Pefinkova
Dana Hrstkova
Véra Malkova
Miluse Prochazkova
Lenka Kettnerova

Zdenka Kfizova
Vakant

Eva LiS¢inska
Libuse Suchankova

Iris Andrade
Johana Hibnerova
Eliska Cefovska
Daniela Douskova
Matéj BélouSek
Samuel Svirak
Aneta Kropackova
Vakant

Veronika Proxova
Vaclav Hibner
Johana Klusackova
Simon Stehlik
Franti§ek Zakoufil
Vojtéch Hajek
Dorota Klusackova
David Mazzarese
Barbora Schwabova
Vakant

Aiden Mazzarese
Aneta KoSarkova

Mikulas Klusacek
Ondrej Stépanek
Vakant

Filip Cefovsky
Benjamin Svirak
Ondrej Chama
Tomas Parkan
Marek Mikula
Jan Prox

Daniel Sipek

Jonas Ptacek
Vakant

Jifi Racansky
Hynek Rehof
Jonatan Svirak
Vit Kundrata

Jan Stépanek
Prokop Hanousek
Filip Schwab

OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici

SKOB Zlin
OB JeniSovice

OK 99 Hradec Kralové
OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
BETA URSUS Orienteering

OK Jihlava

OB Strakonice
KOB Dobfichovice
TJ Hostivice

3240 metry

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou

Vakant
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OOB TJ Slezan Opava

1800 metry
andrade

SK OB Chotébor
KOB Konice

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
SK OB Chotébor
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
OOB SK Chrast
Vakant

OB Rigany

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
SK OB Chotébor
S-team

OOB TJ Turnov
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
SK OB Chotébor
KOS Trest

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Vakant

KOS Trest

SK Praga

3460 metry

SK OB Chotébor
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Vakant

KOB Konice

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Béhej Podébrady

SOS Jindfichtv Hradec

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
OB Rigany

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice

5280 metry

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Vakant

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
SKOB Zlin

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
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7209364
920669

8033291
8648580
8680397
331257

7209360
2118474
1954721
7202877

Start 1
301209

8004451
446344

Start 1
308380
51833
8116677
2087676
2113412
2111765
7207872

2115715
2118463
2119197
8087
51238
53234
2120639
2102555
7210817

2148130
8656668

Start 1
2111816
8208112

8226353
2111764

8663132
2127861
8226428
8663155

Start 1
8070717

8004271
2053559
2087656
8485648
8660548
2083417
8000710



H21K
10:00
10:04
10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32
10:36
10:40
10:44
10:48
10:52
10:56
11:00
11:04
11:08
11:12
11:16
11:20
11:24
11:28
11:32
11:36
11:40
11:44
11:48
11:52
11:56
12:00
12:04
12:08
12:12
12:16
12:20
12:24
12:28
12:32
12:36

H21E
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:13
10:17
10:21
10:25
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:49
10:53
10:57
11:01

Pavel KoSsarek
Marek Spilka
Petr Novotny
Jachym Gregor
Eliska Kosikova
Vaclav Sitar
Prochazka Josef
Filip Jelinek
Vakant

Ondfrej Sipek
Jifi Svarc
Vakant

Pavel Kofan
Tomas Kavan
Jan Storek
Stanislav Kunt
Tomas Palat
Viktor Potuznik
Adam Lehar
Jifi Hrazdil
Lukas Svarc
Vakant

Jan Karlik
Pavel Dohnal
Jan Kundrata
Radek Burdilak
Petr Andrs
David Storek
Jan Smékal
Michal Borak
Mario Cervinka
Tomas Liscinsky
Albert Mikan
Stanislav Kunt
Jan Sadilek
Stépan Rada
Andrej Bruzenak
Tomas Zakoufil
Dan Dvoracek
Kamil Klima

Ondrej Ptacek
Radomir Tichy
Petr Matula
Karel Haas
Petr Gregor
Vakant

Martin Malek
Ondrej Pipek
Vakant

Marek Mrsko¢&
Lubo$ Matéjl
Joao Goncalves
Tomas Udrzal
Tomas Vaviik
Vojtéch Florian
Jan Hladilek
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8570 metry Start 1

SK Praga 8656676
Cesky svaz neslysicich sportovc(, z.2104586
Neregistrovani 2067992
TJ Razena 8654884
OOB TJ Turnov 8656585

UNITOP SKP Zd4r nad Sazavou 2148207
Cesky svaz neslysicich sportovci, z.8126756

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 8020220
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 8663154
OB Jenisovice 8656556
Vakant

VSK Mendelu Brno 8116734
KOS TJ Tesla Brno 8644875
Oddil OS SK Prostéjov 8440505
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk 1421292
KOB ALFA Brno 332962
SOS JindfichGv Hradec 8003611
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 2088721
SK Zabovfesky Brno 8660449
OB Jenisovice 682096
Vakant

KOS TJ Tesla Brno 8323322
Neregistrovani 2039117
SKOB Zlin 7209284
O-mikron 1414506
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk 8226348
Oddil OS SK Prostéjov 8663202
SOS JindfichlGv Hradec 2113419
VSTJ Ekonom Praha 2042532
SKN HRADEC KRALOVE 2104589
KOS TJ Tesla Brno 2103680
VSTJ Ekonom Praha 8654890
OB TJ Sokol Zamberk 2102818
OB Vizovice 53126
KOB ALFA Brno 8028817
KOS TJ Tesla Brno 2067202
OOB TJ Turnov 51726
Cookies & Pancakes 8629750
SK Olympia Praha SPS 8667960
12590 metry Start 1
KOS TJ Tesla Brno 2083358
OK Slavia Hradec Kralové 8670465
OOB Spartak Adamov 2042531
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 7210409
TJ RlGzena 8648570
Vakant

OB Strakonice 8130389
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 8651710
Vakant

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 8654896
SK Praga 8662333
SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mésto na 52y é
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice 8656530
SKOB Ostrava 8663153
KOB ALFA Brno 8680585

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou 49824



11:05
11:09
11:13
11:17
11:21
11:25
11:29
11:37
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:53

H40

10:01
10:05
10:09
10:13
10:17
10:21
10:25
10:29
10:33
10:37
10:41
10:45
10:49
10:53
10:57
11:01
11:05
11:09
11:13
11:17
11:21
11:25
11:29
11:33
11:37
11:41
11:45
11:49
11:53
11:57
12:01
12:05

H50

10:02
10:06
10:10
10:14
10:22
10:26
10:30
10:34
10:38
10:42
10:46
10:50

Krystof Jelinek
Martin Baier
Vakant

Michal Nouza
Vojtéch Sigma
Lukas$ Chrast
Marek Prasil
Vojtéch Netuka
Pavel Dubec
Filip Haas
Radovan Cech
Jan Hibner

Martin Potuznik

Ladislav Jadvi§¢ok

Ondrej Toman
Martin Hanousek
Jan Kaplan
Martin Sadilek
Vakant

Michal Betlach
Petr Sobotka
Jaroslav Sipek
Jakub Prox
Tomas Uchytil
David Schwab
Tomas Chrast
Jifi Fencl
Arnost Komarek
Ondrej Mulicek
Vakant

Jifi Suk

Jan Czagan
Ludék Klusacek
Jan Ondracek
Kamil Pipek
Robert Dousek
Martin Malek
Pavel Bélousek
Martin Stépanek
Jan Stohanzl
Vakant

Jifi Safek

Petr Sramek
Petr Palat

Zbynék Vitek
Milan Nechuta
Vakant

Pavel Béhoun
Jifi Hlavaé

Petr Storek
Bretislav Wurzel
Petr Nouza
Miroslav Novotny
Vakant

Pavel Matuska
Nikolaj Jordanov

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OOB TJ Turnov

Vakant

SOS Jindfichdv Hradec
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
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8666870
8007603

8004613
8663165

SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mésto na 520G0e

OK Jihlava

OK Slavia Hradec Kralové
OK Sparta Praha

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

SK OB Chotébor

8640 metry

SOS JindfichGv Hradec
SOB Olomouc

TJ Lokomotiva Ingstav Brno
SK OB Chotébor

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB Vizovice

Vakant

TJ Loko Ceska Trebova
UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
OB Ricany

Méfin Cyklokrouzek

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

SK Studenec

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SOS Jindfichtv Hradec
KOB ALFA Brno

Vakant

Matfyz Praha

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SK OB Chotébor

pfijedu s CST

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OB Strakonice

SK OB Chotébor

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Vakant

TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska
OB Ri¢any

KOB ALFA Brno

5960 metry

TJ Sokol Pteni

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
Vakant

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

Oddil OS SK Prostéjov

8116817
8656727
8648599
8656543
8007835
8200032

Start 1

2113492
2075671
8109428
8003608
219206
8123400

2058466
53709
2049521
2111745
2080939
8007401
8670473
9653
8014444
337650

515016

8226345
232875

1425376
7200907
8232425
8246117
2118480
8444884
2103261

8000013
8226334
8090147

Start 1
8226430
49811

8660393
2059757
8515515

SK Orientacni sporty Nové Mésto na 80060@5

SOS Jindfichlv Hradec
OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
Vakant

SK Radioklub Blansko
VSK Mendelu Brno

8116757
2108909

8116742
8680303



10:54
10:58
11:02
11:06
11:10
11:14
11:18
11:22
11:30
11:34
11:38
12:00
12:01

H60

10:03
10:11
10:15
10:19
10:23
10:27
10:31
10:35
10:39
10:43
10:47
10:51
10:55
10:59
11:03
11:07
11:11
11:15
11:19
11:23
11:27

René Vaviik
Vaclav Navratil
Jifi Parkan
Pavel Hanus
Petr Dvoracek
Vlastimil Jalovy
Pavel Vydra
Bofivoj Skryja
Jifi Rehot
Ladislav Grepl
Pavel Sisma
Antonin Prochazka
Pavel Kettner

Ladislav Jadvis¢ok
Stanislav Borak
Ale$§ Chmelik
Pavel Zabloudil
Vlastimil Forst
Vladislav Hrstka
Oldfich Denemarek
Emil Bauer

Libor Cermak
Pavel KFiz
Zdenék Vokus
Ladislav Ptacek
Jaroslav Skacel
Petr Jelinek
Vakant

Jaroslav Havlik
Jaroslav Vondrous$
Libor Robotka
Petr Klimpl
Vlastimil Mutina
Jaromir Pospisil

SKOB Ostrava

KOB Konice

SOS Jindfichtv Hradec

OOB TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov
KOS TJ Tesla Brno

SK Radioklub Blansko

OK RECO Sport

UNITOP SKP Zd'ar nad Sazavou
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
KOB Konice

OOB SK Tynisté nad Orlici
KOB Dobfichovice

TJ Hostivice

3440 metry

SOB Olomouc

VSTJ Ekonom Praha

VSK Mendelu Brno

KOS TJ Tesla Brno

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
TJ Jiskra Havli¢ktv Brod

BETA URSUS Orienteering

VSK Mendelu Brno

OK 99 Hradec Kralové

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
OOB TJ Tatran Jablonec n. N.
BETA URSUS Orienteering

KOB Konice

SKOB Zlin

Vakant

Sportcentrum Ji€in

SKIVELO Olomouc

TJ Spartak 1. Brnénska

OK Lokomotiva Pardubice
SKOB Frydek - Mistek

UNITOP SKP Zdar nad Sazavou
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8670471
1417263
8656643
8680288
8007013
49900
2113100
232492
2059729
8660471
7210242
1955315
515105

Start 1
52440
8028861
2085633
8050030
51900
995881
7510216
2087637
2088189
2023807
2148156
2113090
341715
1396260

8338383
9453
8719038
8656533
2113057
51994



